CRAIFTMADE

56926-FBSB

Avante Grand 6 Light Chandelier

Measurements

Length (in):

Width (in):

Height (in):
Extension (in):
Downrod/Chain Length (in):
Leadwire (in):
Product Weight (Ibs):
Carton Length (in):
Carton Width (in):
Carton Height (in):
Carton Cube:

Carton Weight (Ibs):
Oversize:

N/A
23.25
215
N/A
72
120
11.55
25.25
22.13
8.63
2.79
15.17
No

Fixture

Mounting Method: Chain Hung
Mounting Location: Indoor
Body Material: Steel
Up/Down Mount: N/A
Certifications

Safety Rating: cULus
Title 20: N/A
Title 24 (JA8): N/A
ADA: N/A

Warranty

1 Year Limited Warranty

Flat Black/Satin Brass
UPC#647881246600

Additional Finishes

Electrical/Lighting

Light Source Type: N/A
Number of Bulbs: 6
Bulbs Included: No
Total Wattage: N/A
Socket Type: Medium (E26)
Dimmable N/A
Delivered Lumens: N/A
CRI: N/A
Color Temp: N/A
Shade Finish/Material: Clear Glass
Shade Width (in): 5
Shade Height (in): 5.55
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